
CERTINA Official Timekeeper
provided by Ehrsam Timing
CH-5064 Wittnau

Résultat des courses

Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke Laps Temps/Zeit Retard/Rückst. km/h BestLaptime
1 314 Schilling Sandro Lohn KTM 125 8 00:17:24,135 --- 40,271 00:02:09,278
2 36 Lüthi Samuel Tüttwill Kawa 250 8 00:17:24,422 0.287 40,260 00:02:08,160
3 95 Niederberger Noel Leibstadt Kawa 85 8 00:17:25,580 1.445 40,215 00:02:07,481
4 173 Strasser Marc Arisdorf KTM 8 00:17:31,893 7.758 39,974 00:02:08,952
5 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 525 8 00:17:32,615 8.480 39,946 00:02:08,592
6 71 Meyer Reto Aesch KTM 8 00:17:34,067 9.932 39,891 00:02:06,811
7 7 Hübscher Reto Gretzenbach Suzuki 8 00:17:35,551 11.416 39,835 00:02:06,523
8 14 Kaiser Armin Tobel Yamaha 250 8 00:17:43,897 19.762 39,523 00:02:06,527
9 54 Wernli Marco Thalheim Husky 250 8 00:17:45,613 21.478 39,459 00:02:10,284
10 33 Weibel Patrick Uezwil TM 300 8 00:17:58,175 34.040 38,999 00:02:10,694
11 4 Vögele Louis Gretzenbach Yamaha 8 00:17:58,548 34.413 38,986 00:02:08,766
12 60 Meyer Beat Seeberg Suzuki 8 00:18:03,195 39.060 38,818 00:02:12,822
13 85 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450 8 00:18:08,610 44.475 38,625 00:02:13,480
14 44 Acklin Donat Neunkirch KTM 450 8 00:18:09,900 45.765 38,580 00:02:13,376
15 10 Meier Andreas Lostorf Suzuki 85 8 00:18:13,494 49.359 38,453 00:02:12,944
16 16 Looser Carlo Würenlingen Kawasaki 8 00:18:23,702 59.567 38,097 00:02:14,296
17 321 Aeschbacher Werner Wölflinswil Husaberg 400 8 00:18:26,884 1:02.749 37,988 00:02:14,245
18 17 Cipriani Roman Zizers Husaberg 470 8 00:18:30,938 1:06.803 37,849 00:02:05,332
19 84 Nardo Pascal Kienberg KTM 250 8 00:18:34,661 1:10.526 37,723 00:02:13,256
20 34 Keller Mike Winznau KTM 85 8 00:18:37,933 1:13.798 37,612 00:02:14,349
21 55 Uebersax Markus Patteln KTM 400 8 00:18:42,098 1:17.963 37,473 00:02:14,917
22 27 Elber Sebastian Ueken KTM 8 00:18:52,374 1:28.239 37,133 00:02:18,906
23 42 Omlin Nicolas Oftringen KTM 8 00:18:52,425 1:28.290 37,131 00:02:15,997
24 15 Hossle Marco Ueken KTM 300 8 00:18:53,638 1:29.503 37,091 00:02:16,042
25 221 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 85 8 00:18:54,017 1:29.882 37,079 00:02:15,587
26 8 Anderwert Nicolas Bischofszell Suzuki 125 8 00:19:09,406 1:45.271 36,582 00:02:16,287
27 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Suzuki 125 8 00:19:21,857 1:57.722 36,190 00:02:22,244
28 18 Häberli Roger Gipf-Oberfrick Yamaha 250 8 00:19:23,916 1:59.781 36,126 00:02:22,459
29 65 Höppner Michael Boningen Yamaha 8 00:19:26,230 2:02.095 36,055 00:02:20,860
30 74 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 8 00:19:32,213 2:08.078 35,871 00:02:22,544
31 12 Heer Cyrill Dittingen Yamaha 85 8 00:19:42,150 2:18.015 35,569 00:02:19,931
32 11 Merkofer Albert Sisseln KTM 400 7 00:17:42,675 -- 1 lap -- 34,622 00:02:26,351
33 303 Gruber Ronny Zizers Suzuki 250 7 00:18:17,827 35.152 33,513 00:02:13,016
34 13 Comuzzi Mauro Schafisheim Yamaha 426 7 00:19:01,558 1:18.883 32,230 00:02:15,597
35 112 Braun Philipp Oftringen KTM 7 00:19:21,287 1:38.612 31,682 00:02:42,183
36 9 Meier Simon Lostorf Suzuki 85 6 00:18:22,221 -- 2 laps -- 28,611 00:02:59,309
DNS 166 Stauber Markus Zetzwil Suzuki 450 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 99 Sauter Julius Lengwil KTM 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 64 Bachmann Jules Huttwil Husky 125 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 56 Caluori Sandro Bonaduz Yamaha 400 0 00:00:00,000
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Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke Laps Temps/Zeit Retard/Rückst. km/h BestLaptime
1 14 Kaiser Armin Tobel Yamaha 250 8 00:17:59,978 --- 38,934 00:02:11,779
2 4 Vögele Louis Gretzenbach Yamaha 8 00:18:02,584 2.606 38,840 00:02:13,602
3 7 Hübscher Reto Gretzenbach Suzuki 8 00:18:03,035 3.057 38,824 00:02:11,853
4 36 Lüthi Samuel Tüttwill Kawa 250 8 00:18:14,553 14.575 38,416 00:02:13,786
5 314 Schilling Sandro Lohn KTM 125 8 00:18:23,321 23.343 38,110 00:02:16,103
6 95 Niederberger Noel Leibstadt Kawa 85 8 00:18:34,444 34.466 37,730 00:02:17,069
7 10 Meier Andreas Lostorf Suzuki 85 8 00:18:36,166 36.188 37,672 00:02:16,414
8 44 Acklin Donat Neunkirch KTM 450 8 00:18:38,621 38.643 37,589 00:02:16,772
9 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 525 8 00:18:45,727 45.749 37,352 00:02:17,775
10 17 Cipriani Roman Zizers Husaberg 470 8 00:18:51,107 51.129 37,174 00:02:15,911
11 34 Keller Mike Winznau KTM 85 8 00:18:53,255 53.277 37,104 00:02:16,868
12 54 Wernli Marco Thalheim Husky 250 8 00:18:53,412 53.434 37,099 00:02:15,570
13 13 Comuzzi Mauro Schafisheim Yamaha 426 8 00:19:05,578 1:05.600 36,705 00:02:20,489
14 85 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450 8 00:19:13,825 1:13.847 36,442 00:02:21,043
15 60 Meyer Beat Seeberg Suzuki 8 00:19:16,934 1:16.956 36,344 00:02:19,229
16 16 Looser Carlo Würenlingen Kawasaki 8 00:19:18,035 1:18.057 36,310 00:02:20,947
17 321 Aeschbacher Werner Wölflinswil Husaberg 400 8 00:19:21,344 1:21.366 36,206 00:02:20,774
18 84 Nardo Pascal Kienberg KTM 250 8 00:19:23,163 1:23.185 36,150 00:02:20,978
19 303 Gruber Ronny Zizers Suzuki 250 8 00:19:23,838 1:23.860 36,129 00:02:20,287
20 27 Elber Sebastian Ueken KTM 8 00:19:39,203 1:39.225 35,658 00:02:22,879
21 33 Weibel Patrick Uezwil TM 300 8 00:19:44,617 1:44.639 35,495 00:02:22,773
22 18 Häberli Roger Gipf-Oberfrick Yamaha 250 8 00:19:48,390 1:48.412 35,382 00:02:24,066
23 15 Hossle Marco Ueken KTM 300 8 00:19:52,300 1:52.322 35,266 00:02:24,992
24 42 Omlin Nicolas Oftringen KTM 8 00:19:59,230 1:59.252 35,062 00:02:22,185
25 55 Uebersax Markus Patteln KTM 400 8 00:20:06,761 2:06.783 34,844 00:02:27,899
26 8 Anderwert Nicolas Bischofszell Suzuki 125 8 00:20:09,705 2:09.727 34,759 00:02:24,082
27 221 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 85 8 00:20:23,388 2:23.410 34,370 00:02:24,492
28 12 Heer Cyrill Dittingen Yamaha 85 8 00:20:25,085 2:25.107 34,323 00:02:26,055
29 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Suzuki 125 8 00:20:28,265 2:28.287 34,234 00:02:26,098
30 65 Höppner Michael Boningen Yamaha 7 00:18:15,099 -- 1 lap -- 33,597 00:02:30,543
31 11 Merkofer Albert Sisseln KTM 400 7 00:18:57,211 42.112 32,353 00:02:38,110
32 112 Braun Philipp Oftringen KTM 7 00:19:47,670 1:32.571 30,978 00:02:46,799
33 9 Meier Simon Lostorf Suzuki 85 6 00:18:58,651 -- 2 laps -- 27,696 00:03:07,041
DNS 64 Bachmann Jules Huttwil Husky 125 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 71 Meyer Reto Aesch KTM 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 74 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 166 Stauber Markus Zetzwil Suzuki 450 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 173 Strasser Marc Arisdorf KTM 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 56 Caluori Sandro Bonaduz Yamaha 400 0 00:00:00,000
DNS 99 Sauter Julius Lengwil KTM 0 00:00:00,000
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CH-5064 Wittnau

Résultat des courses

Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke 1.Lauf/Manche 2.Lauf/Manche 3.Lauf/Manche Total
1 36 Lüthi Samuel Tüttwill Kawa 250 2                       4                       6                       
2 314 Schilling Sandro Lohn KTM 125 1                       5                       6                       
3 14 Kaiser Armin Tobel Yamaha 250 8                       1                       9                       
4 95 Niederberger Noel Leibstadt Kawa 85 3                       6                       9                       
5 7 Hübscher Reto Gretzenbach Suzuki 7                       3                       10                     
6 4 Vögele Louis Gretzenbach Yamaha 11                     2                       13                     
7 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 525 5                       9                       14                     
8 54 Wernli Marco Thalheim Husky 250 9                       12                     21                     
9 10 Meier Andreas Lostorf Suzuki 85 15                     7                       22                     
10 44 Acklin Donat Neunkirch KTM 450 14                     8                       22                     
11 85 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450 13                     14                     27                     
12 60 Meyer Beat Seeberg Suzuki 12                     15                     27                     
13 17 Cipriani Roman Zizers Husaberg 470 18                     10                     28                     
14 34 Keller Mike Winznau KTM 85 20                     11                     31                     
15 33 Weibel Patrick Uezwil TM 300 10                     21                     31                     
16 16 Looser Carlo Würenlingen Kawasaki 16                     16                     32                     
17 321 Aeschbacher Werner Wölflinswil Husaberg 400 17                     17                     34                     
18 84 Nardo Pascal Kienberg KTM 250 19                     18                     37                     
19 27 Elber Sebastian Ueken KTM 22                     20                     42                     
20 55 Uebersax Markus Patteln KTM 400 21                     25                     46                     
21 13 Comuzzi Mauro Schafisheim Yamaha 426 34                     13                     47                     
22 15 Hossle Marco Ueken KTM 300 24                     23                     47                     
23 42 Omlin Nicolas Oftringen KTM 23                     24                     47                     
24 18 Häberli Roger Gipf-Oberfrick Yamaha 250 28                     22                     50                     
25 303 Gruber Ronny Zizers Suzuki 250 33                     19                     52                     
26 8 Anderwert Nicolas Bischofszell Suzuki 125 26                     26                     52                     
27 221 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 85 25                     27                     52                     
28 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Suzuki 125 27                     29                     56                     
29 12 Heer Cyrill Dittingen Yamaha 85 31                     28                     59                     
30 65 Höppner Michael Boningen Yamaha 29                     30                     59                     
31 11 Merkofer Albert Sisseln KTM 400 32                     31                     63                     
32 112 Braun Philipp Oftringen KTM 35                     32                     67                     
33 9 Meier Simon Lostorf Suzuki 85 36                     33                     69                     
34 173 Strasser Marc Arisdorf KTM 4                       99                     103                   
35 71 Meyer Reto Aesch KTM 6                       99                     105                   
36 74 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 30                     99                     129                   
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